
Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

Compton Construction 
Services, LLC

Prime Gib Compton 1802 N. Washington St.
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 262-8885 estimating@comptonconstruction.com 7/29/2016
1:38 PM

K.C.N.R., LLC Plan Room Jennifer Loveland 230 Laura
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 263-0265 (316) 263-0267 Jloveland@kcnr.kscoxmail.com 7/29/2016
1:44 PM

Rock Construction, Inc. Prime Brad Robison 208 S Laura
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 558-3819 (316) 558-3818 brad@rockconstructionks.com 7/29/2016
2:56 PM

Net Gain Marketing Plan Room Doc Mirino PO Box 353
Collingswood, NJ 08108

(877) 533-1680 doc.mirino@mygovwatch.com 7/30/2016
3:51 AM

Snodgrass & Sons 
Construction

Prime Clyde Flaming Geo. Washington Blvd.,
Wichita, KS 67210

(316) 687-3110 (316) 687-5853 Clyde@SnodgrassConstruction.com 8/1/2016
9:49 AM

Farha Construction Plan Room Regina Aeeoyo 135 E Douglas
Wichita, KS 67202

(316) 943-0000 regina@farhaconstruction.com 8/1/2016
11:31 AM

SBA Construction 
Company INC.

Prime Kevin Hansen 1444 S St. Clair, Bldg A
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 644-7353 (316) 644-7353 krhansen9@gmail.com 8/1/2016
12:03 PM

Walz Harman and 
Huffman Construction 
Inc.

Prime Zac Huffman 5615 E. Huffman Dr.
Kechi, KS 67067

(316) 744-2081 (316) 744-2081 whh@whhconst.com 8/1/2016
1:54 PM

The Builders Association Plan Room Lea Anne Hutton 720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

(913) 595-4116 (913) 851-4497 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 8/1/2016
3:17 PM

Martin K. Eby 
Construction Co., Inc.

Prime Lynn Anderson 2525 E 36th Circle N.
Wichita, KS 67219

(316) 268-3500
Ext. 3566

(316) 268-3649 landerson@ebycorp.com 8/2/2016
10:25 AM

The Law Company, Inc. Prime Derek Dahm 345 Riverview
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 268-0200
Ext. 201

(316) 268-0226 lawson@law-co.com 8/2/2016
12:39 PM

Regier Construction, Inc. Prime Christa Jahay 204 S Evans St
Newton, KS 67114

(316) 283-3729 (316) 283-5773 christa@regierconstruction.com 8/2/2016
1:24 PM

Sauerwein Construction 
Co., Inc.

Prime Beverly Sauerwein 2055 S. Edwards Street
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 942-0028 (316) 942-0028 bev@sauerweinconstruction.com 8/3/2016
2:33 PM

lk architecture Subcontractor
/Supplier

tony rangel 345 riverview
wichita, KS 67203

(316) 268-0230
Ext. 494

(316) 268-0205 trangel@lk-architecture.com 8/3/2016
5:30 PM

CMW Inc. Subcontractor
/Supplier

Marvin Wallace 806 E. Skinner
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 267-7676 (316) 267-7684 mwallace@cenmech.com 8/4/2016
7:13 AM

Sutherland Builders, Inc. Prime Paul Sutherland 6053 S. Seneca
Wichita, KS 67217

(316) 529-2620 (316) 529-2529 paul@sutherlandbuildersinc.com 8/4/2016
9:24 AM

Commerce Construction Prime Doug Henning 2225 Southwest Blvd.
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 262-6654 (316) 262-6654 rhonda@ccswichita.com 8/4/2016
4:34 PM

Western Fireproofing 
Company of KS, Inc.

Subcontractor
/Supplier

Gary A. Davenport 1501 Westport Road
Kansas City, MO 64111

(816) 863-0604 (816) 561-1911 gary@westernfireproofing.com 8/4/2016
4:54 PM
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Van Asdale Construction Prime Jeff Van Asdale 353 N. Pennsylvania
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 264-0222 (316) 262-0898 VanAsdaleConst@gmail.com 8/8/2016
11:22 AM

Crossland Construction 
Company, Inc.

Prime Tamara Mann 833 SE Ave, PO Box 45
Columbus, KS 66725

(620) 429-1414
Ext. 125

(620) 429-1412 tmann@crossland.com 8/8/2016
11:27 AM

mcgrawhill Prime sreyasi 24 north street
alamada, KS 20162-
0169

(256) 398-7412 sreyasi.sengupta@mcgarhill.com 8/9/2016
8:40 AM

central steel Subcontractor
/Supplier

les aaby 240 w 10th street
wichita, KS 67203

(316) 265-8639 (316) 265-8639 shop@centralsteelinc.com 8/10/2016
11:15 AM
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